45
Controllers
Gefran 600/1200/1300 series process controllers excel
through outstanding control performance and very
effective self-tuning capability. Enhanced software and
hardware allow a high degree of user configurability.
It is particularly in combined heat-cool control
applications where the advanced algorithms come

*
*   Only for Model 600 ** Only for Model 1200 / 1300 (please leave blank when ordering a Model 600)
Order code
Most popular configurations
stock code Microprocessor description
Model 600 series (48x48 mm)
UCG-0600RR001 600-R-R-0-0-1 two relay outputs, power supply 100...240Vac/dc
UCG-0600RD001 600-R-D-0-0-1 one relay output, one logic output, power supply 100...240Vac/dc
UCG-0600RDN01 600-R-D-N-0-1 one relay output, one logic output, digital input, power supply 100...240Vac/dc
UCG-0600RDR01 600-R-D-R-0-1 two relay outputs, one logic output,power supply 100...240Vac/dc
UCG-0600RDH21 600-R-D-H-2-1 one logic -, one relay output, CT input , serial comm. RS485, power supply 100...240Vac/dc
UCG-0600RRC01 600-R-R-C-0-1 two relay outputs, one continuous 10V output, power supply 100…240Vac/dc
UCG-0600RDHR1 600-R-D-H-R-1 one logic output, two relay outputs, input from CT, power supply 100…240Vac/dc
UCG-0600RRW01 600-R-R-W-0-1 two relay outputs, one analogue output 12 bit 20mA, power supply 100...240Vac/dc
UCG-0600RRC21 600-R-R-C-2-1 two relay outputs, one continuous 0-10V output, serial RS485, power supply 100...240Vac/dc
UCG-0600RRRR1 600-R-R-R-R-1 four relay outputs, power supply 100…240Vac/dc
UCG-0600RR000 600-R-R-0-0-0 two relay outputs, power supply 11...27Vac/dc
UCG-0600RDN21   600-R-D-N-2-1 one relay output, one logic output, digital input,serial comm. RS485, power supply 100...240Vac/dc
UCG-0600RDNR1 600-R-D-N-R-1 two relay +1 logic outputs, digital input, power supply 100...240Vac/dc
Model 1200 series (48x96 mm)
UCG-1200RR00001 1200-R-R-0-0-00-0-1 two relay outputs, power supply 100…240Vac/dc
UCG-1200RD00001 1200-R-D-0-0-00-0-1 one relay output, one logic output, power supply 100...240Vac/dc
UCG-1200RDR0001 1200-R-D-R-0-00-0-1 two relay outputs,one logic output, power supply 100…240Vac/dc
UCG-1200RRR0001 1200-R-R-R-0-00-0-1 three relay outputs, power supply 100…240Vac/dc
UCG-1200RDR0021 1200-R-D-R-0-02-0-1 two relay outputs,one logic output,digital input 50mA, power supply 100…240Vac/dc
UCG-1200RDRR001 1200-R-D-R-R-00-0-1 three relay outputs,one logic output, power supply 100…240Vac/dc
UCG-1200RRW00001 1200-R-R-W-0-00-0-1 two relay outputs, one analogue output 12 bit 20mA, power supply 100...240Vac/dc
UCG-1200RDR00101 1200-R-D-R-0-01-0-1 two relay outputs,one logic output,digital input NPN/PNP, power supply 100…240Vac/dc
UCG-1200RRRR0200 1200-R-R-R-R-02-0-0 four relay outputs,digital input 50mA, power supply 11…27ac/dc
Model 1300 series (96x96 mm)
UCG-1300RR000001 1300-R-R-0-0-00-0-1 two relay outputs, power supply 100…240Vac/dc
UCG-1300RD000001 1300-R-D-0-0-00-0-1 one relay output, one logic output, power supply 100...240Vac/dc
UCG-1300RDR00001 1300-R-D-R-0-00-0-1 two relay outputs,one logic output, power supply 100…240Vac/dc
UCG-1300RRR00001 1300-R-R-R-0-00-0-1 three relay outputs, power supply 100…240Vac/dc
UCG-1300RDR00201 1300-R-D-R-0-02-0-1 two relay outputs,one logic output,digital input 50mA, power supply 100…240Vac/dc
UCG-1300RDRR0001 1300-R-D-R-R-00-0-1 three relay outputs,one logic output, power supply 100…240Vac/dc